MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Drawer

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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NEUTRAL WORKTOP 40X60, COUNTERTOP
EN T640

Ref: 1180.220.001
Magnus

Body completely of stainless steel.

400x600x270/480 mm
305x510 mm

22 kg

480x710x630 mm

22 kg
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